Karnaukh Vadym Vitaliiovych

Category
Date of birth

Last position

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
May 21, 1979

SE "Donetsk etc", Head



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10059
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10059

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Karnaukh Maryna Viktorivna wife
Karnaukh Kateryna Vadymivna daughter
Karnaukh Mykhailo Vadymovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31283
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31283
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31283
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31283
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31284
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31284
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31284
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31284

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
HoHeubKnin ekcnepTHOo-
TeXHNYHUI ueHTp Oep>xnpaui,
OunpekTop

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"[lOHELbKNI eKCrepTHO-
TEXHUYHUIA LEeHTpP
HOep>xxnpaui", ampekTop

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpPUEMCTBO
"[lOHEeLbKNI eKCrepTHOo-
TEXHUYHUWA LEHTP
Oepxxnpaui”, ampekTop

State Enterprise "Donetsk
Expert and Technical Center of
State Labor Service", Director

27 435,18

22 208,31

15 293,93

13 044,19

40
211,25

34
293,62

41
371,27

446,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da22359-d8a6-4a2c-ae2a-44be7cae1097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5398e40-afff-40a7-b9c0-32ac2bf24ced
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e94cd2b3-c100-4d1d-841d-27962a855ea2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03dd732d-8de7-49a8-b676-b1cc452049d6

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

98
540,00

870
000,00

220
000,00

120
000,00

500,00

2
500,00

500,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da22359-d8a6-4a2c-ae2a-44be7cae1097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da22359-d8a6-4a2c-ae2a-44be7cae1097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da22359-d8a6-4a2c-ae2a-44be7cae1097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5398e40-afff-40a7-b9c0-32ac2bf24ced
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5398e40-afff-40a7-b9c0-32ac2bf24ced
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5398e40-afff-40a7-b9c0-32ac2bf24ced
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e94cd2b3-c100-4d1d-841d-27962a855ea2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e94cd2b3-c100-4d1d-841d-27962a855ea2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e94cd2b3-c100-4d1d-841d-27962a855ea2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03dd732d-8de7-49a8-b676-b1cc452049d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03dd732d-8de7-49a8-b676-b1cc452049d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03dd732d-8de7-49a8-b676-b1cc452049d6

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da22359-d8a6-4a2c-ae2a-44be7cae1097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5398e40-afff-40a7-b9c0-32ac2bf24ced
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e94cd2b3-c100-4d1d-841d-27962a855ea2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03dd732d-8de7-49a8-b676-b1cc452049d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da22359-d8a6-4a2c-ae2a-44be7cae1097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5398e40-afff-40a7-b9c0-32ac2bf24ced
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e94cd2b3-c100-4d1d-841d-27962a855ea2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03dd732d-8de7-49a8-b676-b1cc452049d6

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

24726.0 sq. m (7)

3726.0 sq. m (5)

3726.0 sq. m (5)

3826.0 sq. m (6)

212.7 sq.

212.7 sq.

212.7 sq.

212.7 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

87.5 sq.
(2)

87.5 sq.
(2)

87.5 sq.
(2)

87.5 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da22359-d8a6-4a2c-ae2a-44be7cae1097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5398e40-afff-40a7-b9c0-32ac2bf24ced
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e94cd2b3-c100-4d1d-841d-27962a855ea2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03dd732d-8de7-49a8-b676-b1cc452049d6

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

il
CAREER:

-
DOSSIER:

Nno 01 depmep 2004
Fiat DUCATO 2008
caHTen 750.321 2012

Nno 01 depmep 2004
Fiat DUCATO 2008
caHTen 750.321 2012

Mo 01 depmep 2004
Fiat DUCATO 2008
caHTen 750.321 2012

Mo 01 depmep 2004
Fiat DUCATO 2008
caHTen 750.321 2012

SE "Donetsk etc", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0da22359-d8a6-4a2c-ae2a-44be7cae1097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5398e40-afff-40a7-b9c0-32ac2bf24ced
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e94cd2b3-c100-4d1d-841d-27962a855ea2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03dd732d-8de7-49a8-b676-b1cc452049d6
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10059

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27766#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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